Home-Made Soup of The Day €7.95
Daily seasonal soup with sliced sourdough bread

Sourdough Toasties

Posh Ham & Cheese €12.50
A mix of three cheese & smoked free range ham

Toastie of the Day €12.50
Three Cheese €10.50
A mix of mozzarella, red & white cheddar

Focaccia Sandwich Special of the Day €8.50
Wrap of the Day €7.95
Ham & Cheese Croissant €6.95
Add two salads €/.00

Add cup of soup €3.50

Kids Ham Sandwich

Kids Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Russborough Salad Bowls

A selection of salads served
with a roasted chicken supreme

Russborough frittata served
with a selection of salads

A selection of salads served
with home-made brown bread

Russborough Sausage Roll
with a selection of salads

Vegan Sausage Roll
with a selection of salads

€5.50
€5.95

€15.95

€14.50

€11.95

€11.95

€11.95



