

Home-Made Soup of The Day Daily seasonal soup with sliced sourdough bread	€7.95	Kids Ham Sandwich	€5.50
		Kids Ham & Cheese Sandwich	€5.95
Sourdough Toasties		Ducchorough Calad Dorate	
Posh Ham & Cheese	€12.50	Russborough Salad Bowls	
A mix of three cheese & smoked free range ham		A selection of salads served	€15.95
Toastie of the Day	€12.50	with a roasted chicken supreme	
		Russborough frittata served	€14.50
Three Cheese A mix of mozzarella, red & white cheddar	€10.50	with a selection of salads	
11 IIII OI IIIOZZAICIIA, ICA & WIIIC CIICAAI		A selection of salads served	€11.95
Focaccia Sandwich Special of the Day	€8.50	with home-made brown bread	
Wrap of the Day	€7.95	Russborough Sausage Roll	€11.95
Ham & Cheese Croissant	€6.95	with a selection of salads	
	CU.9 5	Vegan Sausage Roll €4.00 with a selection of salads	€11.95
Add two salads			
Add cup of soup	€3.50		